IQTT-C Temperature Transmitting Controller
Features
• Small meter head, easy to install
• Digital instrument, easy to debug
• Measurement, transmitting and control in
one product
• High precision, high stability, high reliabil-
ity

I
03IQTT-C Temperature Transmitting Controller
Order Guide
IQTT-C Temperature Transmitting Controlle
Code Measuring Range
[X℃～ Y℃ ] X and Y represent the value of lower limit and upper limit
Code Output
2J 2-way relay
2JE 2-way relay + 4mA～ 20mA DC
Code Outer Diameter of Protection Tube, unit: mm
6 φ6
8 φ8
12 φ12
16 φ16
612 Inner Pipe φ6，Outer Pipeφ12（φ12 Welding Sleeve）
816 Inner Pipe φ8，Outer Pipeφ16（φ16 Welding Sleeve）
Code Installation Methods & Interface
Ⅰ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread M20×1.5，Thread Length18mm
Ⅱ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread M27×2，Thread Length32mm
Ⅲ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread G1/2，Thread Length20mm
Ⅳ Fixed Flange Installation（DN10、DN15、 DN20、 DN32…）
Ⅴ Chuck Installation（Clamp φ25.4、φ50.4…）
Ⅵ Flexible Flange Installation（DN10、DN15、 DN20、 DN32…）
Ⅶ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread M16×1.5，Thread Length18mm
Ⅷ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread G3/8，Thread Length14mm
Ⅸ Other standard thread sizes, please note
Ⅹ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread NPT1/4，Thread Length14mm
Ⅺ Fixed Thread Installation，Thread G1/4，Thread Length14mm
　 　 Code Protection Tube Insertion Depth
　 XXX
Calculated by the actual length, unit is mm (the thread length
is included by default, if not, please note in detail; if a product
with a base is required, the insertion depth is the extra length
except the fitting)
Code Material of Parts in Contact
1 Stainless Steel304
2 Stainless Steel316L
3 PTFE Sleeving
4 Customized material, please note.
Code Cooling Part Dimension, unit: mm
XXX(Re-
quired
Fields)
0mm  [-50℃～ 100℃ ]
100mm[-200℃～ 150℃ ]
150mm[-200℃～ 500℃ ]
Code Accessories
Optional None
HT Welded Sleeving
LT Thread Sleeving
FT Flange Sleeving
HJ Welded Fitting
MD1 Electrical Connection（Cable
Diameterφ4~φ8）
MD2 Electrical Connection（Cable
Diameterφ8~φ12）
   IQTT-C            [0 ～ 200]℃   -       2J         -        6       -    Ⅰ      -       200    -       1           -          150     -    HTMD2               Whole Spec.
04 IQTT-C Temperature Transmitting Controller
Notes
1.	 If	there	is	no	special	note,	except	for	the	probe
part	 and	 the	 housing,	 other	materials	 are
stainless	steel	304;
2.	 For	the	content	not	included	in	the	order	guide,
please	consult	our	company	for	customization.
The	 code	 should	be	 replaced	by	‘*’,	 and
explained	 in	 the	 remarks	 or	 provided	with
drawings;
3.	 Code	Example:
Example:	    IQTT-C [ 0 	～	100℃	]2J-6-I-200-1-150
De s c r i p t i o n : 	 	IQTT-C 	Tempe ra t u r e
Transmitting	Controller,	measuring	range	0 ℃ ～
100 ℃ ,	2-way	relay	output,	outer	diameter	of
probe6mm,	fixed	thread	 installation	M20×1.5,